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TIME TABLE ASSIGNMENTS 

W.E.F.  01/12/23-31/12/23 

 

                                                                                                    PROF. & HEAD, 

             DEPT. OF PHARMACOLOGY, 

         GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGPUR. 
Copy to, Notice Board,  

Pharmacology, GMC, Nagpur 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher 

1.  Monday 04/12/23 Drugs used during Postnatal period 

Magnesium sulphate, Calcium gluconate  

Dr.Mahakalkar/Dr. Nikhil Mujbaile 

2.  Tuesday 05/12/23 Drugs used for deaddiction Dr.Turankar/Dr. Pradipta Dutta 

3.  Wednesday 06/12/23 Drugs used in CPR and emergency- 
adrenaline, Chlorpheniramine, 

hydrocortisone, Dexamethasone  

Dr.Kalikar/ Dr. Shivaji Dhande 

4.  Monday 11/12/23 IV fluids & electrolytes 
replacement 

Dr.Shamkuwar / Dr. Wankhede 

5.  Tuesday 12/12/23 Common poisons, drugs used for 
treatment of poisoning (Activated 

charcoal, Ipecac, Antidotes,Anti-snake 
venom (ASV) 

Dr.Mahatme / Dr.Dhok 

6.  Wednesday 13/12/23 Vitamins and minerals 
supplementation 

Dr.Pise /  Dr. Harpreet Chawla 

7.  Monday 18/12/23 Vaccines & sera (Universal 

immunization program schedules) 
Dr. Gosavi/  Dr. Kritika Dongre   

8.  Tuesday 19/12/23 Anticancer drugs: Chemotherapeutic 

drugs commonly used - 1 
Dr. Mankar /   Dr. Aishwarya Sharma 

9.  Wednesday 20/12/23 Anticancer drugs: Chemotherapeutic 

drugs commonly used - 2 

Dr.Dudhe /  Dr. Nikhil Mujbaile 

10.  Tuesday 26/12/23 Immuno-suppressants &Immuno-
stimulants 

Dr. Ghotkar / Dr. Pradipta Dutta 

11.  Wednesday 27/12/23 Drugs used for common ailments  
in Ayurveda, Homeopathy,Unani 

and Siddha etc 

Dr.Katole / Dr. Shivaji Dhande 


